
















SrNo StgNo StgName StgTime Time Speed TORQUE PowerKW POWER EWIT EWOT ELOP BP EEGT

sec hh:mm:ss RPM Nm kW Hp °C °C PSI PSI °C

1 1 Manual 237 19:41:01 826 9 0.79 1.07 27.7 35.5 43.4 0.01 79.6

2 2 Manual 180 19:44:01 2338 41.4 10.14 13.79 27.8 55 61.3 6.29 176

3 3 Manual 119 19:46:00 2338 88.5 21.67 29.48 28.6 65.5 59 7.95 199.4

4 4 Manual 120 19:48:00 2337 185.9 45.4 61.77 30.4 69.3 56.7 11.77 228.9

5 5 Manual 125 19:50:05 2301 257.6 62.07 84.45 33.1 73.9 55 14.07 260.9

6 6 Manual 129 19:52:13 2272 349.1 83.06 113.01 35.6 76.4 53.5 16.37 310.7

7 7 Manual 167 19:55:00 2244 439.3 103.23 140.45 38.7 78.4 51.8 17.81 359.3

8 8 Manual 120 19:57:00 2225 513.9 119.74 162.91 40.9 79.6 50.5 18.94 379.2

9 9 Manual 121 19:59:01 2205 598.6 138.22 188.06 42.7 80.9 49.4 19.5 398.8

10 10 Manual 122 20:01:02 2131 684.4 153.04 208.22 44.5 81.2 48.7 19.78 416.7

11 11 Manual 131 20:03:13 2014 770.5 163.98 223.11 46 81.2 48 19.87 436.3

12 12 Manual 291 20:08:04 1803 814.4 153.58 208.95 48.1 81.5 47.5 18.75 453.3

13 13 Manual 298 20:13:02 391 693.5 28.4 38.63 49.3 81.6 47.3 19.71 423.2

14 14 Manual 129 20:15:11 617 512.9 33.14 45.09 49.7 81.7 48.5 18.01 411.1

15 15 Manual 160 20:17:52 525 353.4 19.43 26.43 50.3 81.7 49.7 16.28 362.6

16 16 Manual 135 20:20:07 278 173.3 5.05 6.87 50 81.5 51.5 11.8 287.1

17 17 Manual 173 20:23:00 39 47.8 0.2 0.27 49.6 81.2 52.6 7.64 228.2

18 18 Manual 194 20:26:14 0 9.2 0 0 49.1 77.5 30.6 0.57 172.5

Name

Sign

45

Engine Oil Pressure Low idle 25

High Idle RPM                   2340

Engine Sr.no KHX41040 Job No. Rated Load(HP)                                  219 Full Load RPM                  1800

Engine Model C7 Customer Low Idle RPM                                     825

Arrangement No. 338-9076 Engine Oil Pressure

17:12:2020

1785

Remarks Engine Tested at 100% Load                                    

00:44:39

Customer

18

00:49:12

Kalburgi Cements

Test End Date

Start Time

End Time

Engine Hours

LogFile KHX41040

GMMCO TIRUVALLUR
WORKSHOP

TEST  REPORT

Total No Of Logs

17:12:2020 Total Test Time

19:37:04

20:26:16

Test Start Date

1

ISO No. 1

Date 17:12:2020

AWM-300

9549.305

Dynamometer

Dyno. Const.

Test Cell No

Test Engineer

MR.BALAMURALI

Divisional Manager

MR.NATARAJAN
Assembly Engineer

MR.KALAI MANNAN
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